

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>05.11.2024</u>		<p>FA No.191 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. I. P. Kohli, learned Standing Counsel for the appellants.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the respondents. 3. Heard on the Stay Application (IA No.2 of 2023). 4. This First Appeal has been admitted on 09.05.2024. 5. Mr. I.P. Kohli, Advocate, has sought six weeks' time to deposit the entire decretal amount before the trial court within six weeks' from today. 6. Subject to depositing of the entire decretal amount, as prayed, the effect and operation of the impugned judgment and decree dated 07.11.2022, passed in L.A. Case Number 82 of 2015 are kept in abeyance till the next date of listing. 7. Original Record is summoned. 8. List on 13.02.2025 for final hearing. 9. Stay Application (IA No.2 of 2023) stands disposed of accordingly. <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 05.11.2024</p> <p>Pant/</p>

--	--	--	--