

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS   |
|--------|------|--|--|
|        |      |  | <p data-bbox="643 409 847 434"><u>FA No. 191 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 454 1139 539"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b><br/>(through V.C.)</p> <ol data-bbox="643 566 1509 815" style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned counsel for the appellants.</li><li>2. Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the respondents.</li><li>3. This is the Land Acquisition Appeal.</li><li>4. List for final hearing immediately after Dussehra vacation.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1107 887 1477 972" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b><br/>15.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 987 675 1012">PR</p> |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|